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Our Lady of Lourdes Primary School
School Holidays 2021-2022
	Term Dates
	School Closed
	Closure Days

	Term 1A 
Tuesday 31st August (Half day for all pupils) – Friday 29th October
	Monday 13th September
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 22nd  October 
(School closed for children to facilitate Parent Teacher Meetings)
Monday 25th October - Friday 29th October (Mid-Term / Halloween break) 
	1
1


5

	Term 1B
Monday 1st November – Wednesday 22nd December (Half day)
	Thursday 23rd December – Tuesday 4th January (Christmas Holidays). 
All pupils return to school on Wednesday 5th January
	9




	Term 2A
Wednesday 5th January – Friday 18th February
	Monday 14th February – Friday 18th February (Mid-Term Break)
	5

	Term 2B
Monday 21st February – Thursday 14th April (Half day)
	Thursday 17th March – Friday 18th March (St. Patrick’s day)
Friday 15th April – Friday 22nd April (Easter holidays)
	2

6

	Term 3A
Monday 25th April – Friday 27th May
	Monday 2nd May (Bank Holiday)
	1

	Term 3B
Monday 30th May – Thursday 30th June (Half day)
	Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June (Bank Holiday/ Mid-Term/ Extra bank holiday)
	5


		            		
· On half days our school will finish at 11am. There will be no bus service on half days.
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